Allievi Regionali U17 2025/2026 (Lombardia) - Girone A

classifica completa 7° giornata

SQUADRA
Academy Legnano Calcio

Accademia Bustese
Accademia Inveruno
Arconatese 1926
Ardor Lazzate
Atletico Lomazzo 1907
Bulgaro

Calcio Bosto
Caronnese
Cedratese

Gavirate Calcio
Gerenzanese
Morazzone

School Of Sport
Sestese Calcio
Union Gorla Calcio
Universal Solaro

Valceresio A. Audax

risultati della 7° giornata
18/10/2025

18/10/2025
18/10/2025
18/10/2025
18/10/2025
18/10/2025
18/10/2025
18/10/2025

18/10/2025
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